Precision Punches
Metric
THE INNOVATOR OF OUR INDUSTRY®
Our Steels and Procedures
HWS: (58 - 60 HRC)
• Good wear resistance, high toughness.
• Effective under normal conditions of shock and wear.
HSS: (62 - 64 HRC)

Cylindrical
Head Punches
Here’s How To Order:
Q64     13      80      W0    P6.2   H13
Type Q
HSS+TiN
Form 4
D=13,00    L=80        W=0       P=6,20     H=13
Q11       8      71      W0     P5     H10
Type Q
HWS
Form 1
D=8.00      L=71        W=0      P=5,00     H=10
Q22    13      100   W5.2   P10.5   H16
Type Q
HSS
Form 2
D=13,00    L=100    W=5,20     P=10,50     H=16
Q20      20       80
Type Q
HSS
Form 0
D=20,00     L=80
Our Standard Material: 2 = HSS (body 62-64 HRC, head 45 HRC +5)
Other: 1 = HWS (body 58-60 HRC, head 45 HRC  +5)
3 = HSS + nitride
6 = HSS +TiN
5
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
3 - 4,95
3,5 - 5,95
5 - 7,95
5,5 - 9,95
6 - 12,95
8 - 15,95
10 - 19,95
12 - 24,95
16 - 31,95
1,6
1,6

Head Punches
T Cylindrical Head Punches DIN 9837
Here’s How To Order:
Type T
HSS
Form 2
D=16,00    L=100      W=8,5       P=13,5      H=18
T20       13    100
Type T
HSS
Form 0
D=13,00   L=100
Our Standard Material: 2 = HSS (body 62-64 HRC, head 45 HRC +5)
Other: 3 = HSS + nitride
6 = HSS + TiN
Available surface treatments on request: CrN, TiCN
T22      16    100    W8.5   P13.5   H18
2
3
4
5
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
0,5 - 1,95
1,6 - 2,95
1,6 - 3,95
1,6 - 4,95
1,6 - 5,95
2,5 - 7,95
3,2 - 9,95
5 - 12,95
8 - 15,95
10 - 19,95
12 - 24,95
0,5
1,6

Head Punches
U Cylindrical Head Punches, reinforced head
Here’s How To Order:
U20      13     120
Type U
HSS
Form 0
D=13,00     L=120
U22      16      100    W8.2   P13.5   H18
Type U
HSS
Form 2
D=16,00     L=100      W8,20      P=13,50       H18
5
6
8
10
13
16
20
22
25
3 - 4,95
3,5 - 5,95
5 - 7,95
5,5 - 9,95
6 - 12,95
8 - 15,95
10 - 19,95
12 - 21,95
12 - 24,95
4,95
5,95

Alternative dimensions to those above can be specified.
Dimensions in mm. Drawings, pictures and dimensions are protected by copyright.
Here’s How To Order:
A021     13     100     W0     P12.2     H16
Type AO
HSS
Form 1
D=13,00    L=100        W=0        P=12,20        H=16
AC21     13     100     W0     P12.2    H16
Type AC
HSS
Form 1
D=13,00     L=100       W=0        P=12,20       H=16
0
Our Standard Material: 2 = HSS (body 62-64 HRC, head 45 HRC +5)
Other: 1 = HWS (body 58-60 HRC, head 45 HRC +5)
3 = HWS + nitride
4 = Sintered steel (body 64-66 HRC, head 50 HRC +5)
6 = HSS + TiN
Available surface treatments on request: CrN, TiCN
HWS is not available in the length of 120 mm.
Sintered steel is available only in the length of 100 mm.
ø G
m5
0,
5
4
 L
0,8
0,8
+
0,
5
0
±
0,
5
H
ø D
ø P       / PxW± 0,01
ø D
+ 0
-  0,03
r:1
± 0,02
0,5 x 45°
FFoorrmm  11 FFoorrmm  00 FFoorrmm  11 FFoorrmm  22 FFoorrmm  33
øp øP
P
g
W W
P
FFoorrmm  44 FFoorrmm  55 FFoorrmm  66 FFoorrmm  77**
P
g
W
P
W
g
p
0,01PD P-W 0,01D D/2 0,05/100P
W
**  See page 20
16
J Headless Matrixes ISO 8977
Headless
Matrixes

17Alternative dimensions to those above can be specified.
Dimensions in mm. Drawings, pictures and dimensions are protected by copyright.
Here’s How To Order:
K21      13     25     W0     P7     H4
Type K
HSS
Form 1
D=13,00    L=25       W=0      P=7,00     H=4
K23      20      32    W8.2   P10.2    H8
Type K
HSS
Form 2
D=20,00     L=32      W=8,2      P=10,20      H=8
6
8
10
13
16
20
22
25
32
40
50
1,2 - 2,8
1,8 - 3,8
2,5 - 4,8
4,5 - 7,8
6,5 - 9,8
7,5 - 13,8
7,5 - 14,8
9,5 - 17,8
14 - 21,5
16 - 29,5
21 - 37,5
1
1
1
1,5
2
2
2
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
1,8
1,8
2
3
3
4
5
5
6
8
10
3
4
4 - 8
4 - 8
4 - 8
5 - 8
5 - 8
5 - 8
8
8

Alternative dimensions to those above can be specified.
Dimensions in mm. Drawings, pictures and dimensions are protected by copyright.
How to Order Standard Punches and Matrixes: Example
4     Punches
6     Punches
4     Matrixes
6     Matrixes
10   Punches
60   Punches
Q
P
J
K
P
V
2
4
2
2
6
2
3
1
2
1
2
0
13
16
16
20
25
4.1
100
90
32
25
80
71
W8.5
W0
W3.25
W0
W15.2
P10
P12.5
P6.42
P10.4
P20.4
H16
H20
H8
H5
H20
Type Material Form Diameter Length W
dimension
P
dimension
H
dimension
Qty
Form 7 Classified
Shapes
21
028 030 031 032 033
036 037
041040039
035034
038
042 777 999
Material Ductile Mild Tough (stainless steel) Hard
Tensile PSI (x1000) 10 - 30 30 - 70 70 - 110 110- 180